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Nederlandse Junioren Kampioenschappen korte baan 2024

Amsterdam, 13- - 15-12-2024

Programmanr. 31
15-12-2024 - 15:30

Meisjes, 100m vrije slag

Gebjr 2009 - 2012
Resultaten Finale

rang

NGO r~WNE

naam

Juliétte Woltjes
llona Weisz

Fenna Westerneng
Elin Ditewig

Anne Engbersen
Madeleine Bertram
Kinley Cole

Jenny Muntinga

vereniging

vVzC

ZPC AMERSFOORT
Dz&PC

vzC

ZPC AMERSFOORT
De Dolfijn

PSV

ZPCH

intijd
57.65
57.73
57.99
58.58
57.72
58.88
59.05
59.21

200900774
201004146
200900070
200900392
201000044
200900516
200903696
200900450

tijd
56.60
57.34
57.59
58.06
58.24
58.91
59.12
59.32

RT
+0,73
+0,76
+0,76
+0,65
+0,73
+0,68
+0,69
+0,65

50m 100m
27.48 29.12
28.07 29.27
28.07 29.52
28.04 30.02
27.47 30.77
28.51 30.40
28.50 30.62
28.45 30.87
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